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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amara Carter203
Brown's Orbit 

9.000 9.525 9.6259.575 37.725
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nyla Acker464
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 9.050 9.0508.775 36.175
1T 4 3 4 2T

2T

Elodie Nguyen493
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 9.250 9.2508.875 36.175
9 3 2 2 2T

2T

Demetra Servos250
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.600 9.2258.600 35.725
1T 7 4 3 4 

4 

Jordyn Crews472
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 9.400 9.0257.850 35.475
3 2 9 5 5 

5 

Giulianna Spence257
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.000 8.9258.000 35.075
4T 5 8 7 6 

6 

Makayla Martin242
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.900 8.7508.100 34.775
7 6 7 9 7 

7 

Aliyah Sweat258
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.400 8.7758.375 34.700
4T 9 5 8 8T

8T

Chloe DeWeese167
Balcony

9.125 8.450 9.0008.125 34.700
6 8 6 6 8T

8T
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Odom331
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.450 9.5009.375 37.625
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emery Neyer246
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.300 9.1259.225 36.350
7 3 2 4 2 

2 

Sydney Nelson198
Premier - FL

8.900 8.775 9.5509.100 36.325
5T 7 3 1 3 

3 

Molly Pope604
Angels

8.550 9.275 9.2258.850 35.900
8 4 4 3 4 

4 

Colbie Miller554
Southern Starz

9.050 9.000 8.8758.825 35.750
3 6 5 7 5 

5 

Claire Helmick480
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 9.250 8.5008.550 35.200
5T 5 6 9 6 

6 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell239
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.375 8.9007.400 34.925
2 2 9 6 7 

7 

Mina Slater563
Southern Starz

8.500 8.700 9.0008.150 34.350
9 8 8 5 8 

8 

Lillian Secrest499
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 8.350 8.7008.275 34.325
4 9 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Conza307
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.700 9.8509.025 38.100
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Luca Paparella542
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.625 9.4009.600 37.925
3 3 1 7 2 

2 

Nika Mageras327
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.775 9.6009.325 37.800
4 1 3 3 3 

3 

Natasha Bardekoff540
Premier - FL

9.350 9.500 9.6758.925 37.450
2 4 6 2 4 

4 

Leah Alexander184
Premier - FL

8.950 9.400 9.5509.425 37.325
7T 5 2 5 5 

5 

Olivia Schroer148
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 9.275 9.5759.125 36.925
7T 6 4 4 6 

6 

Olivia Campbell224
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.150 9.4508.225 35.825
5T 7 8 6 7 

7 

Manuela Cardoso469
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 8.850 9.0008.800 35.650
5T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Nora Veligdan366
Broadway

8.800 7.300 8.7758.150 33.025
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Ryder420
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.650 9.7009.700 38.400
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Bohannon126
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 9.650 9.5259.550 38.175
1 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Charlie Ellison375
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.5009.650 38.050
2 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Julia Alexandris435
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.100 9.500 9.4259.100 37.125
6 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Adaleigh Robertson179
Balcony

8.875 9.300 9.0508.825 36.050
9 7 6 6 5 

5 

Elenore Berk342
Broadway

9.300 9.350 9.3257.975 35.950
4 5T 9 5 6 

6 

Navi Lowe241
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.000 8.6008.925 35.775
5 9 5 9 7 

7 

Skylar Simpson180
Balcony

9.050 9.350 8.8507.350 34.600
7T 5T 10 7 8 

8 

Georgia Pike557
Southern Starz

8.750 8.350 8.8008.650 34.550
10 10 7 8 9 

9 

Kylie Smalley253
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.250 0.0008.125 26.425
7T 8 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Ingallinera406
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.625 9.4759.625 38.100
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Era Gibbons401
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.475 9.3509.000 37.150
5 3 2 4 2 

2 

Alexa Marois118
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.450 9.1508.850 36.900
2 4 3 5 3 

3 

Kinsie Reith417
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.700 9.5007.550 36.325
1 1 9 2 4 

4 

Ava Cronin108
ACE - Daytona

9.125 9.400 9.5508.200 36.275
7 5 6T 1 5 

5 

Abigail Abrahams101
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.100 9.0258.475 35.900
6 6 5 7 6 

6 

Tiany Perez292
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.650 9.0508.675 35.375
8T 8 4 6 7 

7 

Emma Crawford548
Southern Starz

9.000 8.875 8.8508.200 34.925
8T 7 6T 8 8 

8 

Micki Lynn McMichael119
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.600 8.7257.800 34.475
4 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 g6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zarah Claxton186
Premier - FL

9.450 9.575 9.6759.525 38.225
3 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Lily Kieffer240
LaFleur's Largo

9.625 9.400 9.6509.425 38.100
1 6 4 3 2 

2 

Juliana Weiser430
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.550 9.4509.525 37.950
4 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Makenzie Sparks Sparks454
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.000 9.600 9.4509.400 37.450
8 1 5 4T 4 

4 

Scout Douglas313
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.475 8.8259.575 37.175
5 5 1 7 5 

5 

Taylor Huston405
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.525 9.8008.175 37.100
2 4 9 1 6 

6 

Brittley Napierata363
Broadway

9.200 9.250 9.1509.150 36.750
6 7 6 6 7 

7 

Teagan Goode378
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 8.6258.700 35.525
7 8 7 8 8 

8 

Ava Esquivel170
Balcony

8.950 7.900 8.5758.350 33.775
9 10 8 9 9 

9 

Ivey Blagdon163
Balcony

8.650 8.500 8.1508.000 33.300
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Smith152
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.550 9.4259.550 37.825
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Fiona Murray382
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 9.5759.200 37.300
6 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Samira Arab300
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.575 9.2009.075 37.200
2 1 4 5 3T

3T

Nicole Panepinto463
Premier - FL

9.275 9.325 9.3509.250 37.200
4 4T 2 3 3T

3T

Alexandra Arab299
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.400 9.2508.875 36.750
5 3 5 4 5 

5 

Peyton Toth123
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.300 9.1758.675 36.600
1 6 6 6 6 

6 

Lillian Condra227
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.250 8.8508.250 35.450
7 7 8 7 7 

7 

Amelie Chambless346
Broadway

8.850 9.050 8.8007.300 34.000
9 8 9 8 8 

8 

Elise Spennemann574
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 8.1508.475 33.875
8 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Pomerantz448
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 9.600 9.6009.700 38.450
2 3 1 5T 1 

1 

Andrea Fernandez352
Broadway

9.350 9.625 9.7759.575 38.325
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Aurora Deguara-Aydelman132
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 9.825 9.6009.275 37.800
7 1 5 5T 3 

3 

Ava Newsom199
Premier - FL

8.850 9.525 9.7259.400 37.500
9 4 3T 2 4 

4 

Olivia McKenzie289
TumbleBees 

8.950 9.400 9.6509.400 37.400
8 7T 3T 3T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Taylor156
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 9.500 9.6509.075 37.375
6 5 6 3T 6 

6 

Gia Hafner233
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.400 9.3009.025 37.325
1 7T 7 8 7 

7 

Kinsley Egbert188
Premier - FL

9.200 9.375 9.2508.975 36.800
5 9 8 9 8 

8 

Nathalia Aguirre Sanchez A147
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.475 9.4758.350 36.600
4 6 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty402
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.775 9.6509.575 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Smith335
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.500 9.5508.500 36.700
6T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Cecilia Lai485
Gymnastics USA 

9.225 9.250 9.3008.850 36.625
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Ally Kline173
Balcony

8.750 9.275 9.1008.950 36.075
10 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Mia Hernandez593
Angels

9.200 9.000 9.1008.375 35.675
5 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Arwen Bradley271
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.850 8.8758.875 35.550
9 7 3 9 6 

6 

Cadence McCarthy597
Angels

9.150 8.500 9.0258.475 35.150
6T 9 6 8 7 

7 

Liat Egosi587
Angels

9.300 8.950 9.0507.525 34.825
3 6 10 7 8 

8 

Madison Henning443
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 8.000 9.2757.925 34.650
2 10 9 4 9 

9 

Taylor Cammack164
Balcony

9.100 8.650 8.5008.200 34.450
8 8 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Ramirez293
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.275 9.4259.050 36.800
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Annabella Ross506
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.450 9.1508.775 36.575
1T 1 4 4 2T

2T

Julianne Levey596
Angels

9.075 9.225 9.4008.875 36.575
3 5 3 2 2T

2T

Victoria Adler340
Broadway

9.000 9.350 9.2508.900 36.500
5 2T 2 3 4 

4 

Giuliana Hack232
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.350 9.0008.450 36.000
1T 2T 7 6 5 

5 

Tanner Mills177
Balcony

8.900 8.000 9.1008.650 34.650
8 8T 5 5 6 

6 

Carly Painter556
Southern Starz

8.800 8.000 8.7008.575 34.075
9 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Landry Treese564
Southern Starz

8.950 8.100 8.4008.100 33.550
6T 6 8T 8T 8 

8 

Abbie Young183
Balcony

8.950 8.050 8.4008.100 33.500
6T 7 8T 8T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Invite
Meet Results
Dec 5-6, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 12/5/2020 5:39 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s4 g5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Alexandris434
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 8.800 9.6509.625 37.625
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sawyer Higginbotham320
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.475 9.5258.850 37.150
2 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Dani- Layne Loyd360
Broadway

9.250 8.750 9.3508.500 35.850
3 5* 4 4 3T

3T

Sage Llerena213
Brown's Orbit 

9.100 8.750 9.2008.800 35.850
7 5* 3 5 3T

3T

Victoria Fernandes351
Broadway

9.175 9.275 9.1258.000 35.575
5 2 8 6 5 

5 

Olivia Travaglini607
Angels

9.000 9.000 8.9008.450 35.350
8 3 6 7 6 

6 

Lyla English-Wikoff229
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.600 8.7008.050 34.550
4 8 7 8 7 

7 

Charlie Geist551
Southern Starz

8.750 8.700 8.2008.475 34.125
9 7 5 9 8 

8 

Ella Concepcion204
Brown's Orbit 

9.150 7.300 9.5257.975 33.950
6 9 9 2T 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g6
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heaven Karam323
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.675 9.6009.575 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gately Gryglewicz318
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.575 9.5759.000 37.575
2 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Brynne Braun104
ACE - Daytona

9.350 9.375 9.3259.375 37.425
3 5 2 6 3 

3 

Abby Hitchcock356
Broadway

9.175 9.450 9.3509.000 36.975
5 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Addison Smalley252
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.600 9.4757.925 35.925
7 2 7 3 5 

5 

Theodora Servos251
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.650 9.4508.550 35.750
6 8 5 4 6 

6 

Alexis Fulgueira377
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 8.8508.500 35.550
4 7 6 7 7 

7 

Haley Fulmer Reynolds590
Angels

8.750 9.225 8.5507.600 34.125
8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Davis309
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.500 9.8259.425 38.375
1T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Nia Petrova416
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.250 9.5509.750 38.000
5 5 1 2 2 

2 

Jaylynn Wright124
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.300 9.5259.200 37.525
3 4 6 3 3 

3 

Emma Matthews489
Gymnastics USA 

9.475 9.100 9.1759.475 37.225
4 6 2 7 4 

4 

Juliette Dubuc350
Broadway

9.150 9.500 9.1508.875 36.675
7 1T 7 8 5 

5 

Lauren Meighan195
Premier - FL

9.350 8.600 9.4509.250 36.650
6 8 5 4T 6 

6 

Sarah Strickland121
ACE - Daytona

9.625 9.425 9.4508.100 36.600
1T 3 8 4T 7 

7 

Lily Correa205
Brown's Orbit 

9.000 8.700 9.3259.275 36.300
8 7 4 6 8 

8 

Amaia Candelario344
Broadway

8.725 8.350 7.9007.850 32.825
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Wolfe280
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.725 9.6509.625 38.475
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Brooke Wilkie202
Premier - FL

9.000 9.450 9.7259.500 37.675
7 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Valentina Toledo456
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 9.000 9.7259.325 37.600
1 7T 4 1T 3 

3 

Addison Lopes117
ACE - Daytona

9.475 9.275 9.2759.125 37.150
2T 3 6 5 4 

4 

Saige Griffin273
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.100 8.9509.350 36.575
6 6 3 8 5 

5 

Charlotte Ffrench376
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.150 9.0759.275 36.350
9 4T 5 7 6 

6 

Olivia Messer599
Angels

9.400 8.700 9.2008.900 36.200
4 9 7 6 7 

7 

Morgan Money197
Premier - FL

9.300 9.000 9.3508.450 36.100
5 7T 9 4 8 

8 

Luciana Frustaci354
Broadway

8.975 9.150 8.9258.850 35.900
8 4T 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michiah Sumner155
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 9.500 9.3509.475 37.825
1T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Angelina Hernandez208
Brown's Orbit 

9.450 9.150 9.5759.275 37.450
3 7 5 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Tucker260
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.450 9.4509.325 37.275
8 3 3 4 3 

3 

Lexie Perez291
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.425 9.6509.050 37.225
7 4 7 1 4 

4 

Tessa Kitchens138
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 9.400 8.6009.625 37.125
1T 5 1 8 5 

5 

Quinn Carlson345
Broadway

9.200 9.475 9.2259.000 36.900
6 2 8 7 6 

6 

Lola Harris403
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.350 8.5759.300 36.525
4 6 4 9 7 

7 

Bella Dipesa168
Balcony

8.850 8.925 9.3759.200 36.350
9T 8 6 5 8 

8 

Zoe Crowder549
Southern Starz

8.850 8.850 9.5258.925 36.150
9T 9 9 3 9 

9 

Kara Wipfler504
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 8.050 8.4508.850 34.600
5 10 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Invite
Meet Results
Dec 5-6, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 12/5/2020 8:29 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s5 g4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gendel399
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.425 9.6009.675 38.200
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Alexa Sherwin424
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 8.950 9.7009.750 38.050
1 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Miah Bonachea284
TumbleBees 

9.175 9.400 9.5009.500 37.575
8 3 3 4 3 

3 

Abby Stanhope153
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.150 9.5759.425 37.450
4T 5 4 3 4T

4T

Evelyn Gaffney315
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.475 9.3759.400 37.450
7 1 5 5 4T

4T

Ashleybella Long359
Broadway

9.300 9.200 9.1258.900 36.525
4T 4 7 6 6 

6 

Eva Jackson113
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.950 8.9508.850 36.000
6 6T 8 7 7 

7 

Jocelyn Aleman578
TumbleBees 

9.425 8.350 8.8759.150 35.800
3 8 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomie La409
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.625 9.4008.900 37.600
1 2 7 3T 1 

1 

Layla Pickard248
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.650 9.2009.300 37.575
5 1 4 6 2 

2 

Lilly Folk135
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 9.275 9.4259.400 37.450
6T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Alexis Mellen120
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.425 9.0509.325 37.300
2* 3 3 9 4T

4T

Jayden Bragg103
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.225 9.4009.175 37.300
2* 7 5 3T 4T

4T

Rosalie Denelsbeck348
Broadway

9.200 9.250 9.2259.500 37.175
9 6 1 5 6 

6 

Maggie Boyett610
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.225 8.750 9.5009.150 36.625
8 8 6 1 7 

7 

Jorja Monks381
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 9.300 9.1008.700 36.575
4 4 8 8 8 

8 

Brianna Vaughn365
Broadway

9.350 8.500 9.1257.350 34.325
6T 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 g6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Ales298
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.250 9.6759.750 38.025
1 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Ava Weatherilt263
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.475 9.6759.075 37.450
5 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Sofia Gerhardt189
Premier - FL

9.275 9.150 9.6259.100 37.150
4 7 2 3 3 

3 

Peyton Hatmaker235
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.500 9.3258.900 37.025
2T 2 7 5 4 

4 

Hayden Koerber358
Broadway

9.200 9.375 9.3758.950 36.900
6T 4 6 4 5 

5 

Lane Lucas275
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.600 9.0509.050 36.850
8 1 4 8 6 

6 

Sonya Pandya414
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.350 9.2008.450 36.300
2T 5 9 6 7 

7 

Anaya Colon166
Balcony

9.125 9.000 8.8759.000 36.000
9 8 5 9 8 

8 

Sophia Meszaros196
Premier - FL

9.200 8.350 9.1508.650 35.350
6T 9 8 7 9 

9 
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2020 Gasparilla Invite
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter S 115.050 28.650 28.700 28.725 28.975
11 1 1

2 TumbleBees S 112.775 27.700 28.225 28.050 28.800
24T 2 4

3 Stars Gymnastics S 112.500 28.075 28.125 28.125 28.175
42 3 2T

4 Brown's Orbit S 111.975 27.700 27.425 28.125 28.725
34T 5 2T

5 Angels S 110.075 27.900 27.725 26.625 27.825
53 4 5
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2020 Gasparilla Invite
Team Results
Dec 5-6, 2020
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.450 28.925 29.125 29.200 29.200
21 2 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 116.050 28.650 29.150 28.900 29.350
13 1 2

3 ACE Gymnastics FL  L 115.150 28.450 29.100 28.775 28.825
55 3 3

4 LaFleur's Largo L 115.050 28.700 28.975 28.400 28.975
42 4 5

5 Premier - FL L 114.325 28.150 28.600 28.450 29.125
36 5T 4

6 ACE - Daytona L 113.375 28.625 28.325 27.900 28.525
64 7 7

7 Broadway L 113.325 28.000 28.600 28.225 28.500
78 5T 6

8 Gymnastics USA L 110.850 28.025 27.900 27.200 27.725
87 9 8

9 Balcony L 110.000 27.350 27.925 27.150 27.575
99 8 9

10 Southern Starz L 107.525 27.000 26.725 26.400 27.400
1010 10 10
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